Bib No.
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13
88
84
76
33

31
58
47
92

79
65
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36

93

199
278
218
196
220
180
293
310
198
237
305
191
309
217
290
321
280
263
311
181

Qatar Running Series - Fall Edition 2016

Name

Abdurrahman Ghanem
Scott Mclvor

Stephan Vogel

Hillary Ngetich
Hodorogea Nicoleta
Steven Spencer
Simon Jones

Perrine Fages

Kevin Glock

Andrew Atherton
Jonathan Mercer
Mersel Alzghaier
Megan Jones

Varun Mata (V)
Caroline van Aartrijk
Pravin Chandra
Mohammad Hisham Kamaruddin
Sara Fontana
Leozarin Morshidi
Ahmad Sazani Salleh
Zulihsan Abdulrahim

Hillary Rotich

Primo Pitogo Jr.
Kieran O'Sullivan
Ennio Giombini Erice
Lorenzo Brus
Chaminda Rajapksha
Shaun Harris

Cedric Blomme
Florent Gomez

Miki Vila

Sofiane Ghezali

Elie Farha

Steven Morrison
Julie Tora

Sa'ad Laws

Chrissie Bullimore
Rachel Parsons

Phil Oliver

Ziyad Rahim

Chelsea Hughes

Race 2

Friday 21 October 2016
CEREMONIAL ROAD

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Age
31-40
Over 50
Over 50

31-40
18-30
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
41-50
Over 50
41-50
31-40
Over 50
41-50
31-40
Over 50
41-50
41-50
41-50

31-40
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
31-40
41-50
31-40
41-50
18-30
31-40
Over 50
41-50
Over 50
41-50
18-30

Citizenship
Egyptian
British
German

Kenyan
Romanian
British
British
French
British
British
British
Syrian
Canadian
Indian
Dutch
Indian
Malaysian
Spanish
Malaysian
Malaysian
Indonesian

Kenyan
Filipino
Irish
Spain
Italian
Sri Lankan
British
French
French
Spanish
Algerian
Lebanese
British
French
American
British
British
American
Canadian
British

Event
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
03:49:48
04:26:00
05:04:38

01:21:10
01:41:26
01:43:10
01:46:55
01:47:27
01:49:55
01:51:58
01:52:54
01:55:29
01:59:01
02:01:05
02:20:06
02:28:55
02:29:00
02:43:25
03:13:55
03:14:25
03:14:58

00:35:28
00:44:40
00:45:44
00:46:44
00:47:47
00:49:20
00:49:56
00:49:59
00:50:43
00:51:03
00:51:49
00:51:55
00:52:42
00:53:18
00:54:59
00:55:08
00:56:33
00:57:34
00:58:53
01:01:46

Position
M1
M2

M1
F1
M2
M3
F2

F3

M1
M2
M3

F1

F2
F3



Bib No. Name Gender Age Citizenship Event Time Position

156  Becky Benson Female 31-40 Canadian 10K 01:02:22

158 Blair Aboutaleb Female 19-30 American 10K 01:02:53

203  Jamie Victorin Female 31-40 American 10K 01:02:53

159 Bobbi Benson Female 31-40 Canadian 10K 01:04:38

145  Angel Almaraz Male Over 50 Argentine 10K 01:05:20

197  Evelyn McKinnon Female  Over 50 Canadian 10K 01:07:36

160 Caroline Brindley Female 31-40 British 10K 01:08:53

219  Laurie Barber Female  Over 50 American 10K 01:10:10

304  Sheryl Guynn Female  Over 50 American 10K 01:10:10

291  Shreyansh Jain Male 18-30 Indian 10K 01:14:55

208 Jennifer Westall Female 41-50 British 10K 01:26:20

256  Norihan Razap Female 31-40 Malaysian 10K 01:27:36

294  Shazwany Shamsudin Female 41-50 Malaysian 10K 01:28:21

255  Noraini Aliash Female 31-40 Malaysian 10K 01:31:09

201 lkepo Amanda Osawaye (V) Female 41-50 Nigerian 10K 02:02:29

318 Ash Chambers Male 18-30 British 5K 00:19:05

484  Sid Ali Gherina Male 31-40 Algerian 5K 00:21:17 M1
487 Vandenbussche Brieuc Male Under 18 French 5K 00:21:51 M1U18
383 Natalia Wazny Female Under 18 Canadian 5K 00:21:53 F1U18
313  Ahsan Mustafa Male Under 18 Pakistani 5K 00:22:40 M2
317  Ann Firth Female 31-40 Irish 5K 00:23:02 F1
478  Phil Lawrie Male 41-50 British 5K 00:23:44 M3
332  Isabelle Urien Female 41-50 French 5K 00:25:45 F2
333 Istvan Pasztornyickij Male 31-40 Hungarian 5K 00:26:09

324  Guillaume Urien Male Under 18 French 5K 00:26:20

322  Cindy Babski Female  Over 50 American 5K 00:26:22 F3
314  Ali Abualwafa Male Under 18 Egyptian 5K 00:26:46

316 Amr Abualwafa Male Over 50 Egyptian 5K 00:30:24

352 Mahmood Aldhaheri Male 18-30 Yemini 5K 00:30:24

376 Mustafa Davies Male 41-50 British 5K 00:30:50

312  Adrienne Johnson Female 41-50 American 5K 00:35:38

500 Robert Laws Male 31-40 American 5K 00:36:01

479  Rand Aboulalala Female 18-30 Palestinian 5K 00:36:18

347 James Swales Male 31-40 British 5K 00:36:20

320 Charlotte All Female 31-40 Swedish 5K 00:39:07

371 Mohammed Al-Saadi Male 18-30 Qatari 5K 00:40:21

480 Rashid Alsulaiti Male 31-40 Qatari 5K 00:40:23

437  Ahmad Alsulaiti Male Under 18 Qatari 3K 00:40:23

323 Daniel Ahmad Sazani Male Under 18 Malaysian 5K 00:44:53

381 Naassih Gopee Male 18-30 Mauritian 5K 00:45:33

348 Leon Noseworthy Male 41-50 Canadian 5K 00:47:50

380 Myra Miradj Female 41-50 Indonesian 5K 00:47:55

369 Mastika Mansor Female 41-50 Malaysian 5K 00:54:01

326  Haya Al Ghanim Female 31-40 Qatari 5K 01:05:00

400 Noor Suleiman Female 31-40 Jordanian 5K 01:05:00



Bib No.
470
455
468
433
459
438
319
446
452
454
492
464
467
434
416
497
450
216

Name

Zain Mustafa
Mekaal Rahim
Sophie Wazny
Ayaan Syed

Nada Abualwafa
Julia Parsons

Atir Syed

Julia van Gisbergen
Lou Brugére
Marine Charles
Zaynab Laws

Nour Abualwafa
Samah Ayad
Cecillia F.

Ann Real

Malak El Ess
Karthik Anipindi
Jowhara Al-Qahtani

*V = Virtual Runner

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Age
Under 15
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 15
Under 11

31-40
Under 11
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 11

41-50

41-50

41-50

31-40
Under 11

31-40

Citizenship
Pakistani
Canadian
Canadian
Canadian
Egyptian

Irish
Canadian
Canadian

French
French
American
Egyptian
Egyptian
Filipino
Filipino
Lebanese
Indian
Qatari

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Time
00:14:29
00:15:57
00:16:01
00:17:11
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:18:24
00:18:56
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:26:38
00:31:26
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:35:33
00:38:30
00:39:16
00:39:36

Position
M1
M1 U11
F1
M2
F2
F1U11



