Qatar Running Series - Fall Edition 2016

Race 2

Friday 21 October 2016

CEREMONIAL ROAD

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Age	Citizenship	Event	Time	Position
1	Abdurrahman Ghanem	Male	31-40	Egyptian	Marathon	03:49:48	M1
4	Scott McIvor	Male	Over 50	British	Marathon	04:26:00	M2
5	Stephan Vogel	Male	Over 50	German	Marathon	05:04:38	
12	Hillary Ngetich	Male	31-40	Kenyan	Half Marathon	01:21:10	M1
13	Hodorogea Nicoleta	Female	18-30	Romanian	Half Marathon	01:41:26	F1
88	Steven Spencer	Male	31-40	British	Half Marathon	01:43:10	M2
84	Simon Jones	Male	31-40	British	Half Marathon	01:46:55	M3
76	Perrine Fages	Female	31-40	French	Half Marathon	01:47:27	F2
33	Kevin Glock	Male	41-50	British	Half Marathon	01:49:55	
7	Andrew Atherton	Male	31-40	British	Half Marathon	01:51:58	
31	Jonathan Mercer	Male	41-50	British	Half Marathon	01:52:54	
58	Mersel Alzghaier	Male	Over 50	Syrian	Half Marathon	01:55:29	
47	Megan Jones	Female	41-50	Canadian	Half Marathon	01:59:01	F3
92	Varun Mata (V)	Male	31-40	Indian	Half Marathon	02:01:05	
8	Caroline van Aartrijk	Female	Over 50	Dutch	Half Marathon	02:20:06	
79	Pravin Chandra	Male	41-50	Indian	Half Marathon	02:28:55	
65	Mohammad Hisham Kamaruddin	Male	31-40	Malaysian	Half Marathon	02:29:00	
82	Sara Fontana	Female	Over 50	Spanish	Half Marathon	02:43:25	
36	Leozarin Morshidi	Male	41-50	Malaysian	Half Marathon	03:13:55	
6	Ahmad Sazani Salleh	Male	41-50	Malaysian	Half Marathon	03:14:25	
93	Zulihsan Abdulrahim	Male	41-50	Indonesian	Half Marathon	03:14:58	
199	Hillary Rotich	Male	31-40	Kenyan	10K	00:35:28	M1
278	Primo Pitogo Jr.	Male	31-40	Filipino	10K	00:44:40	M2
218	Kieran O'Sullivan	Male	31-40	Irish	10K	00:45:44	M3
196	Ennio Giombini Erice	Male	31-40	Spain	10K	00:46:44	
220	Lorenzo Brus	Male	41-50	Italian	10K	00:47:47	
180	Chaminda Rajapksha	Male	31-40	Sri Lankan	10K	00:49:20	
293	Shaun Harris	Male	31-40	British	10K	00:49:56	
310	Cedric Blomme	Male	41-50	French	10K	00:49:59	
198	Florent Gomez	Male	41-50	French	10K	00:50:43	
237	Miki Vila	Male	31-40	Spanish	10K	00:51:03	
305	Sofiane Ghezali	Male	41-50	Algerian	10K	00:51:49	
191	Elie Farha	Male	31-40	Lebanese	10K	00:51:55	
309	Steven Morrison	Male	41-50	British	10K	00:52:42	
217	Julie Tora	Female	18-30	French	10K	00:53:18	F1
290	Sa'ad Laws	Male	31-40	American	10K	00:54:59	
321	Chrissie Bullimore	Female	Over 50	British	10K	00:55:08	F2
280	Rachel Parsons	Female	41-50	British	10K	00:56:33	F3
263	Phil Oliver	Male	Over 50	American	10K	00:57:34	
311	Ziyad Rahim	Male	41-50	Canadian	10K	00:58:53	
181	Chelsea Hughes	Female	18-30	British	10K	01:01:46	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Age	Citizenship	Event	Time	Position
156	Becky Benson	Female	31-40	Canadian	10K	01:02:22	
158	Blair Aboutaleb	Female	19-30	American	10K	01:02:53	
203	Jamie Victorin	Female	31-40	American	10K	01:02:53	
159	Bobbi Benson	Female	31-40	Canadian	10K	01:04:38	
145	Angel Almaraz	Male	Over 50	Argentine	10K	01:05:20	
197	Evelyn McKinnon	Female	Over 50	Canadian	10K	01:07:36	
160	Caroline Brindley	Female	31-40	British	10K	01:08:53	
219	Laurie Barber	Female	Over 50	American	10K	01:10:10	
304	Sheryl Guynn	Female	Over 50	American	10K	01:10:10	
291	Shreyansh Jain	Male	18-30	Indian	10K	01:14:55	
208	Jennifer Westall	Female	41-50	British	10K	01:26:20	
256	Norihan Razap	Female	31-40	Malaysian	10K	01:27:36	
294	Shazwany Shamsudin	Female	41-50	Malaysian	10K	01:28:21	
255	Noraini Aliash	Female	31-40	Malaysian	10K	01:31:09	
201	Ikepo Amanda Osawaye (V)	Female	41-50	Nigerian	10K	02:02:29	
318	Ash Chambers	Male	18-30	British	5K	00:19:05	
484	Sid Ali Gherina	Male	31-40	Algerian	5K	00:21:17	M1
487	Vandenbussche Brieuc	Male	Under 18	French	5K	00:21:51	M1 U18
383	Natalia Wazny	Female	Under 18	Canadian	5K	00:21:53	F1 U18
313	Ahsan Mustafa	Male	Under 18	Pakistani	5K	00:22:40	M2
317	Ann Firth	Female	31-40	Irish	5K	00:23:02	F1
478	Phil Lawrie	Male	41-50	British	5K	00:23:44	M3
332	Isabelle Urien	Female	41-50	French	5K	00:25:45	F2
333	Istvan Pasztornyickij	Male	31-40	Hungarian	5K	00:26:09	
324	Guillaume Urien	Male	Under 18	French	5K	00:26:20	
322	Cindy Babski	Female	Over 50	American	5K	00:26:22	F3
314	Ali Abualwafa	Male	Under 18	Egyptian	5K	00:26:46	
316	Amr Abualwafa	Male	Over 50	Egyptian	5K	00:30:24	
352	Mahmood Aldhaheri	Male	18-30	Yemini	5K	00:30:24	
376	Mustafa Davies	Male	41-50	British	5K	00:30:50	
312	Adrienne Johnson	Female	41-50	American	5K	00:35:38	
500	Robert Laws	Male	31-40	American	5K	00:36:01	
479	Rand AbouJalala	Female	18-30	Palestinian	5K	00:36:18	
347	James Swales	Male	31-40	British	5K	00:36:20	
320	Charlotte All	Female	31-40	Swedish	5K	00:39:07	
371	Mohammed Al-Saadi	Male	18-30	Qatari	5K	00:40:21	
480	Rashid Alsulaiti	Male	31-40	Qatari	5K	00:40:23	
437	Ahmad Alsulaiti	Male	Under 18	Qatari	3K	00:40:23	
323	Daniel Ahmad Sazani	Male	Under 18	Malaysian	5K	00:44:53	
381	Naassih Gopee	Male	18-30	Mauritian	5K	00:45:33	
348	Leon Noseworthy	Male	41-50	Canadian	5K	00:47:50	
380	Myra Miradj	Female	41-50	Indonesian	5K	00:47:55	
369	Mastika Mansor	Female	41-50	Malaysian	5K	00:54:01	
326	Haya Al Ghanim	Female	31-40	Qatari	5K	01:05:00	
400	Noor Suleiman	Female	31-40	Jordanian	5K	01:05:00	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Age	Citizenship	Event	Time	Position
470	Zain Mustafa	Male	Under 15	Pakistani	3K	00:14:29	M1
455	Mekaal Rahim	Male	Under 11	Canadian	3K	00:15:57	M1 U11
468	Sophie Wazny	Female	Under 11	Canadian	3K	00:16:01	F1
433	Ayaan Syed	Male	Under 11	Canadian	3K	00:17:11	M2
459	Nada Abualwafa	Female	Under 15	Egyptian	3K	00:17:23	F2
438	Julia Parsons	Female	Under 11	Irish	3K	00:17:25	F1 U11
319	Atir Syed	Male	31-40	Canadian	3K	00:18:24	
446	Julia van Gisbergen	Female	Under 11	Canadian	3K	00:18:56	
452	Lou Brugère	Female	Under 18	French	3K	00:19:00	
454	Marine Charles	Female	Under 18	French	3K	00:19:05	
492	Zaynab Laws	Female	Under 18	American	3K	00:26:38	
464	Nour Abualwafa	Female	Under 11	Egyptian	3K	00:31:26	
467	Samah Ayad	Female	41-50	Egyptian	3K	00:31:31	
434	Cecillia F.	Female	41-50	Filipino	3K	00:31:36	
416	Ann Real	Female	41-50	Filipino	3K	00:35:33	
497	Malak El Ess	Female	31-40	Lebanese	3K	00:38:30	
450	Karthik Anipindi	Male	Under 11	Indian	3K	00:39:16	
216	Jowhara Al-Qahtani	Female	31-40	Qatari	3K	00:39:36	

^{*}V = Virtual Runner